Educational plant -
Land
Land improvements
Infrastructure
Abrams hall
Avoyelles hall
Chambers hall
Central utilities plant
Electronic resource building
Fine arts building
Library building
Multi-purpose academic center
Weldon "Bo" Nipper building
Nurse education building
Oakland hall
Operation and maintenance building
Physical education building
Residences-

June 30, 2012

293,400
4,578,473
4,160,312

845,468

645,298
1,153,733
3,669,940

153,988

112,323
1,023,735

14,391,932
1,186,688
2,301,597

411,034

384,100
1,154,066

Additions June 30, 2013

$ 293,400
5,080,563
4,160,312

845,468
645,298
1,153,733
3,669,940

502,090

(153,988)
(112,323) :
. 1,023,735
48,561 14,440,493
. 1,186,688
2,301,597

411,034

384,100

1,154,066

Accumulated
Depreciation

2,766,130
719,327
640,219
289,788
865,751

1,632,048

847,124
720,812
207,670
1,958,791
340,831
282,363
955,828

Book Value
June 30, 2013

293,400
2,314,433
3,440,985

205,249

355,510

287,982
2,037,892

176,611
13,719,681
979,018
342,806
70,203
101,737
198,238



