		June 30, 2012			Additions		·	June 30, 2013		Accumulated Depreciation		Book Value June 30, 2013	
Educational plant -													
Land		\$			\$	-	\$	293,400	\$	-	\$	293,400	
Land improvements			4,578,473	В		502,090		5,080,563		2,766,130		2,314,433	
Infrætructure			4,160,312			-		4,160,312		719,327		3,440,985	
Abrams hall			845,468			-		845,468		640,219		205,249	
Avoyelles hall			645,298			-		645,298		289,788		355,510	
Chambers hall			1,153,733			-		1,153,733		865,751		287,982	
Central utilities plant			3,669,940			-		3,669,940		1,632,048		2,037,892	
Electronic resource building			153,988			(153,988)		· -		-		-	
Fine arts building			112,323			(112,323)		-		-		-	
Library building			1,023,735			-		1,023,735		847,124		176,611	
Multi-purpose academic center			14,391,932			48,561		14,440,493		720,812		13,719,681	
Weldon "Bo" Nipper building			1,186,688			-		1,186,688		207,670		979,018	
Nurse education building			2,301,597			-		2,301,597		1,958,791		342,806	
Oakland hall			411,034			-		411,034		340,831		70,203	
Operation and maintenance building			384,100			-		384,100		282,363		101,737	
Physical education building			1,154,066			-		1,154,066		955,828		198,238	
Residences-	-									•		,	
Chancellor	S-		15,900										
			-,										